
Double leather layer
in high wear areas

Soft rubber protection
parts on knuckles

Carabiner hole
for attachment

to a harness

Stretch nylon parts
on back for flexibility

Heavy Lycra
fabric fourchettes

Double kevlar stitching 
on the palm

Neoprene wrist
with Velcro closure

Premium grade leather gloves designed for maximum durability and dexterity with work on ropes. The palm features 

two layers of leather with aramid stitching. Elastic inserts on the back optimize flexibility. Soft rubber padding on the 

knuckles for protection from impacts. Neoprene cuff with Velcro closure. CE EN 388 certified for mechanical risks 

(protection values: abrasion 3, cutting 1, tearing 3, perforation 3). 

Available in 5 sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL.
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AXION

S M L XL XXL

A
8.75”

22.25 cm
9.25”

23.50 cm
9.70”

24.65 cm
10.10”

25.65 cm
10.30”

26.20 cm

B
3.50”

8.90 cm
3.75”

9.55 cm
4.00”

10.15 cm
4.25”

10.80 cm
5.00”

12.70 cm

AXION BLACK
Ref.187903 

Ref. Product name Sizes
Weight / Pair Size (L)

Material

     
EN 388:2016+A1:2018

Cut TDMAbrasion Cutting

EN ISO 21420:2020

Tearing Puncture
g oz

1879
187903

AXION
AXION BLACK

S
M
L

XL
XXL

140 4.9
Leather

3 1 3 3 X •

Terry fabric
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